
Serving Size 

Number of servings 12  

Pack size 1880g	
Number of servings 12  

Graphics 

 

Nutrition Facts 

12 servings per container 
Serving size 5oz (147g) 

Amount per serving Calories

  
% Daily Value* 

47% 
 Saturated Fat 16

g

 75% 

 Total Sugars 20g 
Includes 12g Added Sugars 23%  

Protein 7.1g  

Vitamin D 0.2mcg 
Calcium 47mg 

0%
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%

2

 

Iron 0.7mg %

3

 
Potassium 74mg % 

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 

a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 

a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Trans Fat 3g  

Cholesterol 60mg 
Sodium 210mg 
Total Carbohydrate 34g Dietary 

Fiber 0.7g 

18% 

9% 
12% 

6% 

Ingredients and Allergens 

Flour, Salt, Cinnamon), Rapeseed 

 

 

 

 

Self Life: Frozen 6 Months. Defrosted 4 days. Storage  <-18oC, 

once thawed Chilled <5oC Defrost in Chill for minimum of 6 Hours. 

  

 37.6g Total fat 

ENERGY FAT SATURATES SUGAR SALT 

kcal  495  HIGH HIGH MED MED 

% 22.5 % 44 85 % 22 % 9 % 

of your reference intake 
Energy Typical values per 100g: 

(

1793.9KJ 37.6
g

21.7
gg

16.4
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100g

0.65g

1731.9   kJ/441kcal

1180g	 e
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WHEAT 	Flour 	(with 	Added 	Calcium 	Carbonate ,	Iron,	Niacin 	(B3)	And 	Thiamine 	(B1)),	
Vegetable	Oil	(Palm	and					Rapeseed),	Sugar,	Water,	SOYA	Flour,	Salt,	Emulsifier	(E471
),	Natural 	Flavouring ,	Full 	Fat 	Cheese 	(MILK ),	Mascarpone 		Cheese 	(MILK ),	Double	
Cream 	(MILK ),	Sugar ,	Milk 	chocolate 	(MILK ),	White 	Chocolate 	(MILK ),	Cocoa 	Butter ,	
EGGS ,	Vegetable 	Fats 	(Mango 	Kernel ,	Palm),	Emulsifier 	(Sunflower 	Lecithin ),	Natural	
Flavouring ,	Icing 	Sugar ,	Vanilla 	Essence 	(Water ,	Monopropylene 	Glycol ,	Red 	Velvet	
Colour	(E104a	lycerine	E422;	monopropylene	glycol	E1520;	silicon	dioxide	E551;	colours:	
poneau	4R	E124,	quinoline	E104,	carmoisine	E122,	vegetable	carbon	E153),	Flavouring),	
Guar	gum	E412,	Sodium	benzoate	E211,	Xanthan	Gum	E415,	Locust	Bean	Gum	E410

May	also	contain	traces	of	NUTS

																																																	Per	100gr	
																			
Energy																									1793.9kJ																																	
Energy																									495.0kcal																	
Fat																															37.6g																						
of	which	saturates							21.7g																											
Carbohydrate														31.1g																											
of	which	sugars											16.4g																														
Added	Sugar															2.9g												
Fibre																												0.7g																																																		
Protein																									7.1g																																																													
Salt																														0.65g																																																					
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